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FEE STRUCTURE FOR SHORT LEARNING PROGRAM IN CYBER SECURITY 2023 

MODULE MODULE CODE MODULE NAME MODULE FEE 

1 ISCSG5 Introduction to Information and Cyber Security R4560.00 

2 ISTENT2 Introduction to Encryption Techniques R4560.00 

3 ISTDIG3 Introduction to Digital Forensics R4560.00 

4 ISTMSE4 
Introduction to Malicious Software and Ethical 

Hacking 
R4560.00 

5 ISTICS1 

Introductions to Cyber Security Governance, 

Critical Information Infrastructure Protection, 

Cybercrime and Cyber Warfare 

R4560.00 

TOTAL: R22 800.00 
 

 

General guidelines for the payment of fees: 
 

Students who are allowed to register will have to remit the first payment on the date of 

registration. Students who are awarded bursaries will have to make arrangements with their 

sponsors to make the first payment available to them. A first payment of R3870.00 must be 

paid at least 5 days before registration. All students, except those who have made the 

necessary arrangements to pay off the outstanding balance as well as those paying by debit 

order, will have to adhere to the payment date for the final payment set as: 100% of fees – 

latest by 15 August (second intake). 

 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS: An international levy of an R1000.00 will be charged by UJ. 

 

BANKING DETAILS: It will take 3 – 5 working days for your payment to be allocated to your 

student account. 

 

Account name:                   UJ Tuition fee 

Bank: First National Bank (FNB) 

Account number:             62615873199 

Account type:                   Cheque Account 

Branch Code:                    210-554 

Branch:                              Client services 

Swift Code:                       FIRNZ AJJ 

Reference number:         Student number 

 

Proof of payments can be emailed to studentaccounts@uj.ac.za  
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